market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No: Present Shinele						
Research Data by M	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 20662 Mobile No: 93	registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorizer project specific Assignment L Valid From: 306/4 to 30/10/2017 Address: This Authoplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Market etter. Reference No. 7/24 Job Fieldwork	On report of	t. The assignment of the standard of the stand		
sale pay on the space of the sp	Como balalmaros y	abicas stripans on or sandos osije worte abiografia proposo optimi ali	Para Maria Laffig	(Card H	older's Signature)		
		Assignment letter					
House Address Sescure Madursa	show Shinde cegar, r, pone	Job No: 20240643 Job Title: Chike. Fieldwork Location: Pune	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		0f2028-081		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the orderail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	r the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned he	ereunder, on the terms ar	ubject matter nd conditions Quantity	and explained in mentioned		
earlier, if considered by the	J pc	Segment - Center	ree equipments, asvoca signment and shall fadin	(Nos)	(Per Qty)		
IDE	tions by soil of	Qual - Pone	lo atí in vyos bomin a s	14	2001-		
as communicated at the at assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed evice is sent directly pove stated briefing ithout any further reet to pursue any obloyment in the Committee of.	and end on	n complete quantity and attion should be always in may result in non-accepts an employment but me for any other person, an Company reserves its rig	data be synce active and Gl ance and may rely an assig d that no req tht to terminal	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment		
Date:		of to villing liquestation with the regard	gned in the presence of	dgid daintad f: 184 tid a			
acts on any emitted made	toward terther eat	e pover been found gridly by any court of		The second second	Shinde		
Name of signee:	Service Silver	tool	Contact number:	472707	986		
to the A side A No	abboar St	sod by you. Therefore, by a capetill with my dues from the Company, nor the Co	Signature:	- She	0		
Signature:	real	2)	Witness Name:	R GOOTS THE	rasiani name		
Mark			Contact number:	Tabagain can	Papersticant for		

Signature:

From Name of Address:	the Free	lancer:-	Vail	oner H	Shin	de	-, r	ovne	0						
Piares	dele rere	listab ar	124	117 ·	o tra operado	BI		ayd bal			teregap rised :				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.							For Commercial Use:								
Pushpa Tow Road, Padm PAN No.: AA	12/1/1, Padr	STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE													
1 03 93	POVER SHE	o no nos. Es pers	Towards	my Cha	arges/Fees	sagai	nst As	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	ener	(Preonanti		
Job No: 20240643						Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	EL	ite				0	1	5 18 5		+ 1830 gal	SW. CODE, VI		Payble		
Fieldwork	Locations:	Pu	he		6 (140 × 1)					F. Street	ses No.				
Fees for	Assignm	nent								ine.g					
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt			
1- Bri	efing char	ges													
	cruitment/					1	4	20	0	28001					
3- Ma	in intervie	m - bec	odve	Placem	ient bus	2	_	45	0	9000					
4- Ma	in intervie	w-			nace 41										
	deration/T pecify)			ription/Oth	ners		y yimata	ared less		ne dan te	sale red poolen	n in			
Other Fe	es/Char	ges													
Supervisio			/ .	<u></u>							-				
Executiv		1		Shin				-			The same of the				
Totals	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: M	X2352		2	<u>~</u>			2 Plant				
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			3700	1-			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-							
		- Statement	Will often	TUIN	Gra	nd To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	nt 2	フカ	06		
Rupees in \	Nords:	Thre	e th	ousand	1 sever							10	-0		
									g remain	the skiller	7.8 TO 10.7 TO 10.7 TO	100			
				1 5.1		oum	mar	У		America r	Hel a couled the spi				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncl Submitted			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		antity Payable in osequent Invoices		
01	0043	toi	pune	Frf	14+		-	ne subs		42	14+2		4+2		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Accordance	mation ment ber is: ount Nam	ioned herein MF e: Vai ber: <	(both sides of	of the page) is true? 220 Shind	e and co	orrect to th			nd I agree nk Name C Code:	with all terms and co				
E&OE			0		33 411	15			San Marian	a to discount	SBING) 0 .	00-9		
	Shinin	us			R.	A				Bill Re	ceived On:				
· · ·	الله الله		indeed to the	-	~					Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	d On	:		
(5	Signature 8	(Date)		4	Approved	hv w	ith date	24 900		The state of					

Research Data by M	Executive Name Mobile No.: Dout Fut To and collecting Market Xcel as also sue: 2011	Estate, New Delhi, De Estate, New Delhi, Del	us as a freelance authorized to collument Letter. Refe	supplier for lect Market erence No:	PIC of	f the freelancer
Location. Powe	Mobile No:	Address: T plier to facilitate in his/her as	his Authority Cord is	s issued on		nde vog tudT A
Carling may him h	e Practica di laci	ryome of lossess are alressed.	ace of the second of the secon	ios ios el bedeni chijo bedingeri	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment	letter	a certament pu til Songa tadigenikus	APPE CIT	of allowers to offsburiedous
Freelancer Name Dell House Address Shaneishi Dhana Kawad	Bireider	Job No: 202400 Job Title: Elife Fieldwork Location:	R	reelancer Code: deference No: Date: 20 6/		2023 - 08 2
	the assignment an	with you regarding the assignate and other associated fees as me	ntioned hereunder, on	the terms and co	onditions	mentioned Rate Rs.
IOI	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Dual - Dun	nerre drevánot Usala b	na mem gizza (N	los)	(Per Qty)
TOT	C	poal - pou	THE SECOND SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	o botaine e si	To Haday	12. The Compus
Payment Day Form Hallan	tage of marginitis	t mr ucit su hottisusca noisain	for any mustake at oa	Schlego	アー	1307
as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are so without showing any reaso	the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any o loyment in the Com in thereof.	and end on	schedule may result in this is not an employ or work for any other true. The Company re	quantity and data be always in acti a non-acceptance ment but merely er person, and the eserves its right to	to be synce we and GI and may an assignat no req to terminal	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a juest from you for the your assignment
Date: Name of signee: D	atherty'	Biraelar	1) Witness N			Shirale
Signature:	serror and the ages of	decided by accepting management of the Company and the Company	Contact n Signature 2) Witness N	the pier curffer min	See	P.
			Contact n	umber:	mails site	de la seu de la Algorializada d
			Signature			

From			_		0 1	10								
Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela Dher	ncer:-	Doet	tator	Bi	ruda	Vi, 1	Done	,					
'ni bed	ils as sta	6390 911	a selmi	2177	37	BIL	execut				has been gener			
part u	me for m	<u>i yel beti</u> Dansani	lesdum:	<u>deussated</u> natifikarier	nosts based	anguar a affiye In s					antity' column			
Customer'			V DVC I	TD		For Commercial Use: 5 bits beigeone estivities autist								
To: MAR Pushpa Towe						ine Satara	Bill N	o: <u>(</u>	201	3	eferred Ássign	1 Sograpes D		
Road, Padma	vati Chowk,						Date:	301	7/24		ssionment to a			
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D						Freel	ancer Co	de: m	XPF	2023 -08	2 arb to yas		
an son	over reco	To	owards	my Char	ges/F	eesagaiı	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	d bel	ere by also :WO	int sonant		
Job No: 2024 0643							Original Assignment Number and Date				d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	EL	He-				0	31					Payble		
Fieldwork L		Pur	re		1									
Fees for	Assignm	ent			16.23									
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	Quantity Rate			Amount				
1- Brie	efing charg	jes												
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting											
3- Mai	n interviev	N -									/			
4- Mai	n intervie	W-												
	deration/T		/Transci	ription/Oth	ers									
Other Fe	es/Char	ges												
Supervision	n Charges						**.		T		600 b			
Executive	e Name:	Pre	nn	Shine	le									
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure: My	23	52 -	Sh	-P-		17.5				
Totals														
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.		Task Code	Amo	unt:-	-					
				202406	43									
B) Supervi	sion Charg	ges	(Amount:- 600L							
						Grand 1	otal (A	A+B) Fo	r Net P	avme	ent 6001			
Rupees in V	Words: <	ixhu	ndre	d 123	on					- ayınıc	0007			
							nmar	· ·						
		1		Date										
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity Rejectedby Inv IQC and Agreed by me		Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
01	2024	Qual	pun	IDF	-		-					_		
				in (both sides of PB 055) withurm							e: SBI			
1	Dun				~	Ros	-			Bill R	eceived On:			
	Sur !	11000000								Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:		
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date														